
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
FF2000 

FF 

FF 

CSR 

FF 

FF 

FF 

CF 

CF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FA 

CSR 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
4 
5 
1 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
124 

77 
24 

165k 
6 

80 
74 
33 

15 
23 
34 
51 
69 
72 
78 
84 

149 
165s 

Name 
Greg Lovell 
John Allen 
Tracy Dye 
Allen Karlberg 
Michael Maros 
Robert Posner 
Mike Nau 
Trout Roberts 

Buff Hopper 
Bob Morrison 
Bob Hancock 
Clayton Sturge 
David Grieger 
Chris Schoap 
Charlie Lyford 
Mike Lanning 
Parker Johnstone 
Matt Soden 

Make/Model 
1987 Argo JM17 
1972 Royale RP-16 
Crossle  35F 
Starr Mazda 
1972 Titan Mk6 
1970 Titan Mk6b 
Hawke DL11 
1981 Crossle 45F 

1975 Crossle 35F 
1969 Titan Mk 5 
1969 Merlyn 11A 
1970 Crossle 20F 
1971 Lotus 69 FF 
1970 Titan FF Mark VI 
1970 Caldwell D9b 
1970 Titan Mk6 
1977 March 77B 
Starr Mazda 

Disp 
2000 
1600 
0 
1999 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 

1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1999 

Laps 
8 
7 
5 
3 
7 
5 
6 
5 

Total Tm 
15:41.115 
15:24.554 
11:46.951 

7:26.854 
15:30.237 
12:20.793 
14:49.998 
14:54.964 

Best Tm 
1:37.483 
1:43.848 
1:43.900 
1:44.688 
1:45.017 
1:52.539 
1:58.218 
2:00.705 

Home Town 
Lake Tapps WA 
Tacoma WA 
Puyallup WA 
Camano Island WA 
Bellevue WA 
Bellevue WA 
Issaquah WA 
Tucson AZ 

Everett WA 
Bellevue WA 
Erie CO 
Sequim WA 
Seattle WA 
Eugene OR 
Bellevue WA 
Edmonds WA 
Wilsonville , OR 
Sedro Woolley WA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/30/2019 1:25:50 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Linda Grass 

Race Chairs, Mike Lawler, Ward Bettes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

2019 Spring Sprints 

Group 4/5/6 

Practice 

Practice started at 10:15:24 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

4/27/2019 10:15 AM 

 Sovren Spring Sprints



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
CSR 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

CF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

CF 

FF 

FF2000 

FM 

BS 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FA 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
1 
7 
8 
9 
2 

10 
1 
1 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
165k 

80 
34 
78 
24 
84 
57 
15 
23 

6 
77 
33 
74 

124 
104 

3 
51 
69 
72 

149 

Name 
Matt Karllberg 
Robert Posner 
Bob Hancock 
Charlie Lyford 
Tracy Dye 
Mike Lanning 
Jeff Rogers 
Buff Hopper 
Bob Morrison 
Michael Maros 
John Allen 
Trout Roberts 
Mike Nau 
Greg Lovell 
Ted Herb 

Dave Kingstone 
Clayton Sturge 
David Grieger 
Chris Schoap 
Parker Johnstone 

Make/Model 
Starr Mazda 
1970 Titan Mk6b 
1969 Merlyn 11A 
1970 Caldwell D9b 
Crossle  35F 
1970 Titan Mk6 
1970 Lola T200 
1975 Crossle 35F 
1969 Titan Mk 5 
1972 Titan Mk6 
1972 Royale RP-16 
1981 Crossle 45F 
Hawke DL11 
1987 Argo JM17 
1965 Merlyn Mk 6A 

1967 Alfa Romeo GT 
1970 Crossle 20F 
1971 Lotus 69 FF 
1970 Titan FF Mark VI 
1977 March 77B 

Disp 
1999 
1600 
1600 
1600 
0 
1600 

1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
2000 
1588 

1779 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 

Laps 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
1 
1 
3 
1 

Total Tm 
4:29.057 
4:45.598 
6:53.099 
4:52.775 
5:04.832 
4:54.650 
7:13.363 
5:22.821 
7:52.525 
4:47.977 
3:34.588 
3:49.706 
8:04.731 
3:49.972 

Best Tm 
1:27.057 
1:33.229 
1:33.399 
1:33.773 
1:34.238 
1:34.622 
1:34.737 
1:34.881 
1:34.907 
1:34.947 
1:39.507 
1:43.660 
1:56.047 
1:56.914 

Home Town 
Sedro Woolley WA 
Bellevue WA 
Erie CO 
Bellevue WA 
Puyallup WA 
Edmonds WA 
Bellevue, WA 
Everett WA 
Bellevue WA 
Bellevue WA 
Tacoma WA 
Tucson AZ 
Issaquah WA 
Lake Tapps WA 
Redmond WA 

Kenmore WA 
Sequim WA 
Seattle WA 
Eugene OR 
Wilsonville , OR 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/30/2019 1:26:50 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Linda Grass 

Race Chairs, Mike Lawler, Ward Bettes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

2019 Spring Sprints 

Group 4/5/6 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 11:51:46 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

4/27/2019 11:40 AM 

 Sovren Spring Sprints



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

CF 

FF 

FF 

FM 

FF 

FF 

FF 

CSR 

BS 

CF 

FA 

FF 

FF2000 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

8 

9 

1 

10 

11 

12 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

80 

78 

23 

57 

34 

6 

84 

15 

72 

77 

104 

51 

74 

24 

165k 

3 

33 

149 

69 

124 

Name 

Robert Posner 
Charlie Lyford 
Bob Morrison 
Jeff Rogers 
Bob Hancock 
Michael Maros 
Mike Lanning 
Buff Hopper 
Chris Schoap 
John Allen 
Ted Herb 
Clayton Sturge 
Mike Nau 
Tracy Dye 
Allen Karlberg 

Dave Kingstone 
Trout Roberts 
Parker Johnstone 
David Grieger 
Greg Lovell 

Make/Model 

1970 Titan Mk6b 

1970 Caldwell D9b 

1969 Titan Mk 5 

1970 Lola T200 

1969 Merlyn 11A 

1972 Titan Mk6 

1970 Titan Mk6 

1975 Crossle 35F 

1970 Titan FF Mark VI 

1972 Royale RP-16 

1965 Merlyn Mk 6A 

1970 Crossle 20F 

Hawke DL11 

Crossle  35F 

Starr Mazda 

1967 Alfa Romeo GT 

1981 Crossle 45F 

1977 March 77B 

1971 Lotus 69 FF 

1987 Argo JM17 

Disp 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1588 

1600 

1600 

0 

1999 

1779 

1600 

1600 

1600 

2000 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

6 

Best Tm 

1:32.472 

1:32.170 

1:32.388 

1:32.520 

1:32.345 

1:33.143 

1:32.139 

1:32.241 

1:34.237 

1:35.829 

1:36.634 

1:37.532 

1:43.562 

1:32.508 

Total Tm 

20:26.419 

20:26.631 

20:27.107 

20:27.906 

20:28.369 

20:32.061 

20:32.418 

20:33.798 

20:58.459 

21:01.052 

21:27.587 

20:39.555 

20:57.697 

12:46.477 

2:46.896 

Home Town 

Bellevue WA 

Bellevue WA 

Bellevue WA 

Bellevue, WA 

Erie CO 

Bellevue WA 

Edmonds WA 

Everett WA 

Eugene OR 

Tacoma WA 

Redmond WA 

Sequim WA 

Issaquah WA 

Puyallup WA 

Camano Island WA 

Kenmore WA 

Tucson AZ 

Wilsonville , OR 

Seattle WA 

Lake Tapps WA 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/30/2019 1:27:33 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Linda Grass 

Race Chairs, Mike Lawler, Ward Bettes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

0.212 

Avg. Speed 

72.651 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.139 

Best Speed 

87.911 

Best Lap by 

84 - Mike Lanning 

 

2019 Spring Sprints 

Group 4/5/6 

Race 1 

Race started at 14:34:55 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

4/27/2019 02:35 PM 

 Sovren Spring Sprints



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

CSR 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

CF 

FF 

CF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

BS 

FA 

FF 

FF 

FF2000 

FM 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

7 

2 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

165k 

78 

23 

80 

57 

34 

6 

15 

77 

33 

74 

84 

51 

72 

3 

149 

24 

69 

124 

104 

Name 

Allen Karlberg 
Charlie Lyford 
Bob Morrison 
Robert Posner 
Jeff Rogers 
Bob Hancock 
Michael Maros 
Buff Hopper 
John Allen 
Trout Roberts 
Mike Nau 
Mike Lanning 
Clayton Sturge 
Chris Schoap 

Dave Kingstone 
Parker Johnstone 
Tracy Dye 
David Grieger 
Greg Lovell 
Ted Herb 

Make/Model 

Starr Mazda 

1970 Caldwell D9b 

1969 Titan Mk 5 

1970 Titan Mk6b 

1970 Lola T200 

1969 Merlyn 11A 

1972 Titan Mk6 

1975 Crossle 35F 

1972 Royale RP-16 

1981 Crossle 45F 

Hawke DL11 

1970 Titan Mk6 

1970 Crossle 20F 

1970 Titan FF Mark VI 

1967 Alfa Romeo GT 

1977 March 77B 

Crossle  35F 

1971 Lotus 69 FF 

1987 Argo JM17 

1965 Merlyn Mk 6A 

Disp 

1999 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1779 

1600 

0 

1600 

2000 

1588 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

3 

1 

Best Tm 

1:31.105 

1:32.510 

1:33.056 

1:32.716 

1:33.246 

1:32.802 

1:33.656 

1:33.448 

1:36.722 

1:39.743 

1:44.985 

1:33.466 

1:41.301 

2:04.628 

Total Tm 

14:07.748 

14:16.828 

14:17.109 

14:19.468 

14:19.936 

14:20.119 

14:20.454 

14:21.106 

14:53.523 

15:11.308 

15:39.016 

12:46.998 

10:22.445 

4:56.125 

Home Town 

Camano Island WA 

Bellevue WA 

Bellevue WA 

Bellevue WA 

Bellevue, WA 

Erie CO 

Bellevue WA 

Everett WA 

Tacoma WA 

Tucson AZ 

Issaquah WA 

Edmonds WA 

Sequim WA 

Eugene OR 

Kenmore WA 

Wilsonville , OR 

Puyallup WA 

Seattle WA 

Lake Tapps WA 

Redmond WA 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/30/2019 1:28:01 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Linda Grass 

Race Chairs, Mike Lawler, Ward Bettes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

9.080 

Avg. Speed 

66.883 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.105 

Best Speed 

88.908 

Best Lap by 

165k - Allen Karlberg 

 

2019 Spring Sprints 

Group 4/5/6 

Race 2 

Race started at 16:24:51 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

4/27/2019 04:25 PM 

 Sovren Spring Sprints



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

FA 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

CF 

FF 

FF 

CSR 

FF 

CF 

FF 

BS 

FF 

FF 

FF2000 

FM 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

8 

9 

1 

10 

2 

11 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

149 

80 

78 

23 

57 

34 

24 

6 

15 

77 

72 

165 

51 

33 

74 

3 

69 

84 

124 

104 

Name 

Parker Johnstone 
Robert Posner 
Charlie Lyford 
Bob Morrison 
Jeff Rogers 
Bob Hancock 
Tracy Dye 
Michael Maros 
Buff Hopper 
John Allen 
Chris Schoap 
Matt Soden 
Clayton Sturge 
Trout Roberts 
Mike Nau 

Dave Kingstone 
David Grieger 
Mike Lanning 
Greg Lovell 
Ted Herb 

Make/Model 

1977 March 77B 

1970 Titan Mk6b 

1970 Caldwell D9b 

1969 Titan Mk 5 

1970 Lola T200 

1969 Merlyn 11A 

Crossle  35F 

1972 Titan Mk6 

1975 Crossle 35F 

1972 Royale RP-16 

1970 Titan FF Mark VI 

Starr Mazda 

1970 Crossle 20F 

1981 Crossle 45F 

Hawke DL11 

1967 Alfa Romeo GT 

1971 Lotus 69 FF 

1970 Titan Mk6 

1987 Argo JM17 

1965 Merlyn Mk 6A 

Disp 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

0 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1999 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1779 

1600 

1600 

2000 

1588 

Laps 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

1:20.947 

1:32.305 

1:32.287 

1:32.201 

1:32.449 

1:32.111 

1:32.457 

1:33.306 

1:33.444 

1:34.121 

1:34.412 

1:32.497 

1:37.237 

1:36.671 

1:44.106 

Total Tm 

20:22.415 

20:34.440 

20:39.648 

20:40.143 

20:40.519 

20:40.830 

20:46.507 

20:47.265 

20:55.260 

20:59.286 

21:09.692 

21:16.756 

21:45.161 

20:20.045 

21:10.918 

Home Town 

Wilsonville , OR 

Bellevue WA 

Bellevue WA 

Bellevue WA 

Bellevue, WA 

Erie CO 

Puyallup WA 

Bellevue WA 

Everett WA 

Tacoma WA 

Eugene OR 

Sedro Woolley WA 

Sequim WA 

Tucson AZ 

Issaquah WA 

Kenmore WA 

Seattle WA 

Edmonds WA 

Lake Tapps WA 

Redmond WA 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/30/2019 1:28:28 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Linda Grass 

Race Chairs, Mike Lawler, Ward Bettes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

79.515 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.947 

Best Speed 

100.065 

Best Lap by 

149 - Parker Johnstone 

 

2019 Spring Sprints 

Group 4/5/6 

Race 3 

Race started at 10:53:14 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

4/28/2019 10:40 AM 

 Sovren Spring Sprints



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

FA 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

CSR 

FF 

CF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

CF 

FF 

BS 

FF 

FF 

FF2000 

FM 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

7 

1 

8 

9 

10 

2 

11 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

149 

80 

24 

78 

23 

34 

6 

165 

72 

15 

77 

57 

51 

33 

74 

3 

69 

84 

124 

104 

Name 

Parker Johnstone 
Robert Posner 
Tracy Dye 
Charlie Lyford 
Bob Morrison 
Bob Hancock 
Michael Maros 
Matt Soden 
Chris Schoap 
Buff Hopper 
John Allen 
Jeff Rogers 
Clayton Sturge 
Trout Roberts 
Mike Nau 

Dave Kingstone 
David Grieger 
Mike Lanning 
Greg Lovell 
Ted Herb 

Make/Model 

1977 March 77B 

1970 Titan Mk6b 

Crossle  35F 

1970 Caldwell D9b 

1969 Titan Mk 5 

1969 Merlyn 11A 

1972 Titan Mk6 

Starr Mazda 

1970 Titan FF Mark VI 

1975 Crossle 35F 

1972 Royale RP-16 

1970 Lola T200 

1970 Crossle 20F 

1981 Crossle 45F 

Hawke DL11 

1967 Alfa Romeo GT 

1971 Lotus 69 FF 

1970 Titan Mk6 

1987 Argo JM17 

1965 Merlyn Mk 6A 

Disp 

1600 

1600 

0 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1999 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1779 

1600 

1600 

2000 

1588 

Laps 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

1:20.383 

1:31.809 

1:31.204 

1:31.775 

1:31.913 

1:31.760 

1:32.517 

1:31.220 

1:33.834 

1:31.569 

1:33.647 

1:32.004 

1:37.218 

1:36.183 

1:42.130 

Total Tm 

20:08.625 

20:35.074 

20:35.592 

20:37.867 

20:38.638 

20:39.526 

20:47.034 

20:47.382 

20:57.170 

20:57.570 

20:58.130 

21:07.735 

21:34.923 

20:11.753 

20:56.430 

Home Town 

Wilsonville , OR 

Bellevue WA 

Puyallup WA 

Bellevue WA 

Bellevue WA 

Erie CO 

Bellevue WA 

Sedro Woolley WA 

Eugene OR 

Everett WA 

Tacoma WA 

Bellevue, WA 

Sequim WA 

Tucson AZ 

Issaquah WA 

Kenmore WA 

Seattle WA 

Edmonds WA 

Lake Tapps WA 

Redmond WA 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/30/2019 1:28:56 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Linda Grass 

Race Chairs, Mike Lawler, Ward Bettes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

80.422 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.383 

Best Speed 

100.768 

Best Lap by 

149 - Parker Johnstone 

 

2019 Spring Sprints 

Group 4/5/6 

Race 4 

Race started at 13:35:48 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

4/28/2019 01:35 PM 

 Sovren Spring Sprints



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

FA 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

CF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

CF 

FF 

BS 

CSR 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF2000 

FM 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

6 

7 

8 

2 

9 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

149 

24 

78 

34 

23 

15 

57 

6 

72 

77 

33 

80 

3 

165 

51 

69 

74 

84 

124 

104 

Name 

Parker Johnstone 
Tracy Dye 
Charlie Lyford 
Bob Hancock 
Bob Morrison 
Buff Hopper 
Jeff Rogers 
Michael Maros 
Chris Schoap 
John Allen 
Trout Roberts 
Robert Posner 

Dave Kingstone 
Matt Soden 
Clayton Sturge 
David Grieger 
Mike Nau 
Mike Lanning 
Greg Lovell 
Ted Herb 

Make/Model 

1977 March 77B 

Crossle  35F 

1970 Caldwell D9b 

1969 Merlyn 11A 

1969 Titan Mk 5 

1975 Crossle 35F 

1970 Lola T200 

1972 Titan Mk6 

1970 Titan FF Mark VI 

1972 Royale RP-16 

1981 Crossle 45F 

1970 Titan Mk6b 

1967 Alfa Romeo GT 

Starr Mazda 

1970 Crossle 20F 

1971 Lotus 69 FF 

Hawke DL11 

1970 Titan Mk6 

1987 Argo JM17 

1965 Merlyn Mk 6A 

Disp 

1600 

0 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1779 

1999 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

2000 

1588 

Laps 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Best Tm 

1:18.870 

1:31.427 

1:31.374 

1:31.483 

1:31.217 

1:31.088 

1:32.642 

1:32.606 

1:32.375 

1:33.185 

1:34.524 

1:30.346 

Total Tm 

15:25.010 

15:33.622 

15:34.132 

15:34.893 

15:35.285 

15:36.384 

15:44.084 

15:45.520 

15:45.883 

15:49.141 

16:04.105 

15:35.814 

Home Town 

Wilsonville , OR 

Puyallup WA 

Bellevue WA 

Erie CO 

Bellevue WA 

Everett WA 

Bellevue, WA 

Bellevue WA 

Eugene OR 

Tacoma WA 

Tucson AZ 

Bellevue WA 

Kenmore WA 

Sedro Woolley WA 

Sequim WA 

Seattle WA 

Issaquah WA 

Edmonds WA 

Lake Tapps WA 

Redmond WA 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/30/2019 1:29:19 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Linda Grass 

Race Chairs, Mike Lawler, Ward Bettes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

78.810 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.870 

Best Speed 

102.701 

Best Lap by 

149 - Parker Johnstone 

 

2019 Spring Sprints 

Group 4/5/6 

Race 5 

Race started at 15:14:53 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

4/28/2019 03:15 PM 

 Sovren Spring Sprints


